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Student Societies

Academic year (2012-2013)

No

Name of Society
Cardiovascular Research Group
Ophthalmology Research Group
Clinical Research Development Association
Iranian Traditional Medicine Association
INRP(Interdisciplinary Neuroscience Research Program Association)
Rheumatology & Orthopedic Multidisciplinary Research Association
Management and Health Economics Association

Association of Consultant Pharmacists
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No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name of Society
Sarmad Association (Virtual University System)
ISNR (Iranian Student Neurosurgery Research Association)
Razi Scientific Foundation
Association of Advanced Technologies in Medicine
Medical Laboratory Association
IFMSA (International Federation of Medical Student Association )
Medicine & Cinema Association
Iranian Nuclear Medicine Technology Association
Game Base Learning Association

MS Association
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No Name of Society
19 Research in Medical Sciences Association

20 Art Therapy Association

21 Radiology Association

22 Medical Education Association

23 Medical Informatics Association

24 Psych Association

25 HIN Association

26 Student Research Center Association, School of Public Health

27 Critical Thinking Association
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